
NISS @
JSM

SAT.
5

SUNDAY
6

SUNDAY
Aug. 6

SUNDAY
Aug. 6

MONDAY
Aug. 7

TUESDAY
Aug. 8

TUESDAY
Aug. 8

WEDNESDAY
Aug. 9

THUR
10

THUR
10

8:00 AM Registration
7:30am - 6pm

Registration 7:30am - 6pm
EXPO 9am - 5:30pm

Registration 7:30am - 4:30pm
EXPO 9am - 2:30pm

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM Opening Mixer
8:30 - 10:30

NISS Annual
Reception
6pm - 8pm

Delta Marriott Parkdale

NISS Annual
Writing Workshop

10am - 12pm
InterContinental Caledon

Statistical Challenges in Public 
Health & Medicine

1278 Invited Paper Session;
CC-718B

Chair & Organizers: Jim 
Rosenberger & Lingzhou Xue 

(Discussant); Speakers: Joel Dubin, 
Xihong Lin, Bhramar Mukherjee

Use of Color in Statistical Charts
Chair: Heike Hofmann, ISU &

Organizer: Haley Jeppson, ISU
1551 Invited Panel Session; CC-810

Innovations in Estimation Approaches
for Biomedical Data

Chair: Luca Sartore, NISS/NASS
0019 Contributed Papers; CC: CC-809

Machine Learning & Imputation Techniques for
Survey Design & Missing Data

0021 Contributed Papers; CC-206B
Early Season Corn Acreage Estimates in the Presence

of Extreme Weather: Co-Authors: Luca Sartore, NISS/NASS; 
Noemi Guindin, Kevin Hunt, Claire Boryan, USDA/NASS. 
1st/Presenting Author: Jonathon Abernethy, USDA/NASS

Optimizing Imputation for an Area Survey: Co-Authors: Luca 
Sartore, NISS/NASS; Arthur Rosales, Tara Murphy, 

USDA/NASS. 1st/Presenting Author: Sean Rhodes, USDA/NASS

Time Series Analysis for
Complex Business & Economic Data

Chair & Organizer: David Matteson, Cornell University
1787 Topic-Contributed Paper Session; CC-206D 

Memorial Session: Jerry Sacks & NISS
Chair & Organizers:

Jim Rosenberger & Lingzhou Xue, PSU/NISS
2009 Invited Paper Session; CC-718A 

Speakers: Alan Karr, William Welch, Piyushimita 
'Vonu' Thakuriah, and Jiim Berger

Statistics Informing Decisions for Our Communities 
on Gun and Crime Policy

Chair: David Banks, Duke University
Organizer: Aleksandra Slavkovic, PSU

1436 Invited Paper Session; CC-203C, CC-203D
Statisticians Engage in Gun Violence Research

Speaker: James Rosenberger, PSU & NISS

Statistical Learning with Practical Constraints
Chair/Organizer: Amita Manatunga, Emory U, by COPSS 

Leadership Academy Award Recipients
1343 Invited Paper Session; CC-718B 

Theoretical Guarantees for Sparse PCA
based on the Elastic Net

Co-Authors: Teng Zhang & Haoyi Yang, PSU
Speaker: Lingzhou Xue, PSU & NISS

Hierarchical Models for Survey Data
Chair: Akhil Vaish, RTI Intl.

0046 Contributed Papers; CC-713B
Mixture Model and Its Application 

Co-Authors: Lu Chen, NISS/NASS; Gauri Datta, UGA
1st & Presenting Author: Yang Cheng, USDA/NASS

Contributed Poster Presentations
Chair: Jacob Bien, USC

CC Hall E
Drift vs Shift: Decoupling Trends & Changepoint 

Analysis
1st & Presenting: David Matteson, Cornell

Weighting Adjustments;  Chair: Evrim Oral, LSU
0141 Contributed Papers; CC-717B

Consistency of Survey Estimates
through Adjusted Integer Weights
Co-Author: Lu Chen, NISS/NASS

1st/Presenting Author: Luca Sartore, NISS/NASS

Contributions to Inference from Survey Samples  - 
Chair: Guofen Yan, UVA

Org/Discuss: Balgobin Nandram, WPI
1187 Invited Paper Session; CC-715A

Hierarchical Bayesian Model for
State-Level Cash Rental Rates

Co-Author: Balgobin Nandram, WPI
Speaker: Lu Chen, NISS/NASS

Innovation in Time Series Modeling, 
Estimation and Testing - Chair: Tae-Hwy 

Lee, UC-Riverside
0143 Contributed Papers; CC-803B 

Likelihood Inference for Possibly Non-
Stationary Processes via Adaptive 

Overdifferencing
Co-Authors: David Matteson & Gennady 

Samorodnitsky, Cornell; 
1st/Presenting Author: Maryclare Griffin

Advances in Bayesian Modeling for Non-
Gaussian, Time Series & Complex Structured 

Data  - Chair: Changwoo Lee, TAMU
0155 Contributed Papers; CC-205C 

Trend Filtering with Adaptive Bayesian 
Changepoint Analysis for Count Time Series
Co-Author: David Matteson, Cornell University
1st/Presenting Author: Toryn Schafer, TAMUNISS Annual

Affiliate Luncheon
12pm - 2:00pm

InterContinental Oakville

Registration 7:30am - 6pm
EXPO 9am - 5:30pm

Registration
7:30am-10:30am

Registration 7:30am - 6pm
EXPO 1pm - 6pm

Cell Suppression Methods for Economic Census & 
Establishment Surveys-  Chair/Org: Yang Cheng, 

USDA/NASS; Discuss: Saki Kinney, RTI Intl.
1835 Topic-Contributed Paper Session; CC-715B

Overview of Cell Suppression Methods - Co-
Author(s): Lu Chen, NISS/NASS; Yang Cheng & 

Michael Jacobsen, USDA/NASS
Speaker: Ruiyi Zhang, NISS/NASS

Contributed Poster Presentation ; Chair: Jacob Bien, USC
Convention Centre Room: CC-Hall E

Inference for Nonstationary Economic Time Series
Co-Author: David Matteson, Cornell University

First & Presenting Author: Marie-Christine Duker, Cornell University


	NISS@JSM

