NISS @	SAT.	SUNDAY	SUNDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THUR	THUR
JSM	5	6	Aug. 6	Aug. 6	Aug. 7	Aug. 8	Aug. 8	Aug. 9	10	10
8:00 AM	Registration 7:30am - 6pm	Registration 7:30am - 6pm EXPO 1pm - 6pm		Registration 7:30am - 6pm EXPO 9am - 5:30pm	Registration 7:30am - 6pm EXPO 9am - 5:30pm		Registration 7:30am - 4:30pm EXPO 9am - 2:30pm	Registration 7:30am-10:30am		
9:00 AM 9:30 AM		NISS Annual			Statistical Learning with Practical Constraints Choir/Organizer: Amita Manatunga, Emory U, by COPSS Leadership Academy Award Recipients 1343 Invited Paper Session; CC-7188 Theoretical Guarantees for Sparse PCA based on the Elastic Net Co-Authors: Teng Zhang & Hooyi Yang, PSU Speaker: Lingzhou Xue, PSU & NISS	Statistical Challenges in Public Health & Medictine 1278 Invited Paper Session; CC-718B Choir & Organizers Jim Rosenberger & Lingzhou Xue (Discussont); Speakers: Joel Dubin, Xihong Lin, Bhramar Mukherjee	Cell Suppression Methods for Economic Census & Establishment Surveys- Chair/Org: Yang Cheng, USDA/NASS; Discuss Sakt Kinney, RTI Intl. 1835 Topic-Contributed Paper Session; CC-7158 Overview of Cell Suppression Methods - Co-Author(s): Lu Chen, NISS/NASS; Yang Cheng & Michael Jacobsen, USDA/NASS Speaker: Ruiyi Zhang, NISS/NASS		Contributions to Inference from Survey Samples Chair: Guofen Yan, UVA Org/Discuss Balgobin Nandram, WPI 1187 Invited Paper Session; CC-715A Hierarchical Bayesiam Model for State-Level Cash Rental Rates Co-Author: Balgobin Nandram, WPI Speaker: Lu Chen, NISS/NASS	Innovation in Time Series Modeling, - Estimation and Testing - Chair: Tae-Hwy Lee, UC-Riverside 0143 Contributed Papers; CC-8038 Likelihood Inference for Possibly Non- Stationary Processes via Adaptive Overdifferencing Co-Authors: David Matteson & Gennady Samorodnitsky, Comell; 1st/Presenting Author: Maryclare Griffin
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM		Writing Workshop 10am - 12pm InterContinental Caledon			Hierarchical Models for Survey Data Choir: Akhil Volsh, RTI Intl. 0046 Contributed Papers; CC-7138 Mixture Model and Its Application Co-Authors: Lu Chen, NISS/NASS; Gourl Datta, UGA 1st & Presenting Author: Yang Cheng, USDA/NASS	Convent Inference for No Co-Author: <b>D</b> o	Presentation ; Chair: Jacob Bien, USC on Centre Room: CC-Hall E nstationary Economic Time Series vid Matteson, Cornell University r: Marie-Christine Duker, Cornell University		Advances in Bayesian Modeling for Non- Gaussian, Time Series & Complex Structured Data - Choir: Changyoo Lee, TAMU 0155 Contributed Papers; CC-205C Trend Filtering with Adaptive Bayesian Changepoint Analysis for Count Time Series Co-Author: David Matteson, Cornell University	
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM		NISS Annual Affiliate Luncheon 1 2pm - 2:00pm InterContinental Oakville							1 st/Presentina Author: Torvo Schafer. TAMU	
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM		Use of Color in Statistical Charts Chair: Heike Hofmann, ISU & Organizer: Haley Jeppson, ISU 1551 Invited Panel Session; CC-810	Time Series Analysis for Complex Business & Economic Data Chair & Organizer: <b>David Matteson</b> , Cornell University 1787 Topic-Contributed Paper Session; CC-206D	Memorial Session: Jerry Sacks & NISS Chair & Organizers: Jim Rosenberger & Lingzhou Xue, PSU/NISS 2009 Invited Paper Session; CC-718A Speakers: Alan Karr, William Welch, Piyushimita 'Yonu' Thakuriah, and Jiim Berger	Contributed Poster Presentations Chain, Jacob Bien, USC CC Hall E Drift vs Shift: Decoupling Trends & Changepoint Analysis 1st & Presenting: David Matteson, Cornell			Weighting Adjustments: Choir: Evrim Oral, LSU 0141 Contributed Papers; CC-717B Consistency of Survey Estimates through Adjusted Integer Weights Co-Author: Lu Chen, NISS/NASS 1st/Presenting Author: Luca Sartore, NISS/NASS		
4:00 PM		Innovations in Estimation Approaches for Biomedical Data Chair: Luca Sartore, ISS/NASS 0019 Contributed Papers; CC: CC-809	Machine Learning & Imputation Techniques for Survey Design & Missing Data 0021 Contributed Papers; CC-2068 Early Season Corn Acreage Estimates in the Presence of Extreme Weather: Co-Author: Liva Bortyan, USDA/NASS; Nater	Speaker: James Rosenberger, PSU & NISS						
5:00 PM										
5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM	Opening Mixer 8:30 - 10:30		USDA/NASS. 1st/Presenting Author: Sean Rhodes, USDA/NASS		<b>NISS Annual</b> <b>Reception</b> 6pm - 8pm Delta Marriott Parkdale					